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WHANGAREI BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL
Kent Road, Regent, Whangarei 0112, Northland, New Zealand

2021 International Student Fees

1 Term 2 Terms

Tuition

Admin Fee

Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)

Stationery (approx.)

Activities Fee (approx.)

Uniform (leased)

$3,500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$150.00

$4,950.00

Tuition

Admin Fee

Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)

Stationery (approx.)

Activities (approx.)

Uniform (approx.)

$7,000.00

$900.00

$350.00

$250.00

$600.00

$500.00

$9,600.00

3 Terms 4 Terms Full Year

Tuition

Admin Fee

Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)

Stationery (approx.)

Activities (approx.)

Uniform (approx.)

$10,500.00

$1,200.00

450.00

$250.00

$600.00

$500.00

$13,500.00

Tuition

Admin Fee

Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)

Stationery (approx.)

Activities (approx.)

Uniform (approx.)

$14,000.00

$1,500.00

$550.00

$250.00

$800.00

$500.00

$17,600.00

Homestay Accommodation Carruth Boarding Hostel Accommodation

Placement Fee

Homestay (per week)

Homestay (per night)

$250.00

$245.00

$35.00

Hostel Fees – 1 Year (4 terms)

Hostel Fees – ½ Year (2 terms)

(Please note that Carruth Boarding Hostel closes 
during each school term break and also one 
weekend per term. During these times students 
will need to stay with homestay accommodation 
at the additional cost.)

$10,100.00

$5,050.00

Extras

NZQA Fees $400.00
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     Short Term Stays

4 Weeks 6 Weeks 8 Weeks

Tuition

Admin Fee

$1,500.00

$500.00

Tuition

Admin Fee

$2,250.00

$650.00

Tuition

Admin Fee

$3,000.00

$800.00

Placement Fee Homestay Fee Hostel Fee

$250.00 (one payment only) $245.00 per week $250.00 per week

Additional Information 

 This International Student fees structure is a guide only and can be adjusted accordingly per student based on their needs.

 Full payment of Tuition and Administration Fees are payable before an Offer of Place is confirmed.

 Students wishing to store luggage over the Christmas period can use the school facilities free of charge.

 Fees are for term time only; International Students needing Homestay for holidays will be charged at the weekly rate and any part 
week in homestay at $35.00 per night.

  
 If a student is going away on holiday, apart from the Christmas holiday period, a $50.00 holding fee can apply per complete week.  A 

$100.00 holding fee can apply for the entire Christmas holiday period. 

 These prices are offered as a guide only; fees will depend on individual student requirements.

 Activities Fee is for International Student trips and activities such as Cape Reinga trips (usually February and November), Surf trips 
(usually during summer), Rotorua trip, and Whangarei Museum & Kiwi Bird visits etc. The Activities Fee covers some of these trips and 
students choose the activities they want to participate in. Any unused funds will be reimbursed at the end of enrolment.

 Whangarei Boys’ High School’s Refund Policy will apply in the event of a student withdrawal during, or prior to enrolment. 


