

2021 International Student Fees

1 Term		2 Terms	
Tuition	\$3,500.00	Tuition	\$7,000.00
Admin Fee	\$500.00	Admin Fee	\$900.00
Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)	\$250.00	Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)	\$350.00
Stationery (approx.)	\$250.00	Stationery (approx.)	\$250.00
Activities Fee (approx.)	\$300.00	Activities (approx.)	\$600.00
Uniform (leased)	\$150.00	Uniform (approx.)	\$500.00
	\$4,950.00		\$9,600.00
3 Terms		4 Terms Full Year	
Tuition	\$10,500.00	Tuition	\$14,000.00
Admin Fee	\$1,200.00	Admin Fee	\$1,500.00
Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)	450.00	Travel & Medical Insurance (approx.)	\$550.00
Stationery (approx.)	\$250.00	Stationery (approx.)	\$250.00
		Activities (approx.)	\$800.00
Activities (approx.)	\$600.00	Activities (approx.)	,
Activities (approx.) Uniform (approx.)	\$600.00	Uniform (approx.)	\$500.00

Homestay Accommodation		Carruth Boarding Hostel Accommodation	
Placement Fee	\$250.00	Hostel Fees – 1 Year (4 terms)	\$10,100.00
Homestay (per week)	\$245.00	Hostel Fees – ½ Year (2 terms)	\$5,050.00
Homestay (per night)	\$35.00	(Please note that Carruth Boarding Hostel closes during each school term break and also one weekend per term. During these times students will need to stay with homestay accommodation at the additional cost.)	
Extras			
NZQA Fees	\$400.00		

Short Term Stays

4 Weeks		6 Weeks		8 Weeks	
Tuition	\$1,500.00	Tuition	\$2,250.00	Tuition	\$3,000.00
Admin Fee	\$500.00	Admin Fee	\$650.00	Admin Fee	\$800.00

Placement Fee	Homestay Fee	Hostel Fee	
\$250.00 (one payment only)	\$245.00 per week	\$250.00 per week	

Additional Information

- This International Student fees structure is a guide only and can be adjusted accordingly per student based on their needs.
- Full payment of Tuition and Administration Fees are payable before an Offer of Place is confirmed.
- Students wishing to store luggage over the Christmas period can use the school facilities free of charge.
- Fees are for term time only; International Students needing Homestay for holidays will be charged at the weekly rate and any part week in homestay at \$35.00 per night.
- If a student is going away on holiday, apart from the Christmas holiday period, a \$50.00 holding fee can apply per complete week. A \$100.00 holding fee can apply for the entire Christmas holiday period.
- These prices are offered as a guide only; fees will depend on individual student requirements.
- Activities Fee is for International Student trips and activities such as Cape Reinga trips (usually February and November), Surf trips
 (usually during summer), Rotorua trip, and Whangarei Museum & Kiwi Bird visits etc. The Activities Fee covers some of these trips and
 students choose the activities they want to participate in. Any unused funds will be reimbursed at the end of enrolment.
- Whangarei Boys' High School's Refund Policy will apply in the event of a student withdrawal during, or prior to enrolment.